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

$1050/mo.- +deposit, 
3bdrm, 2 full ba. plus fam-
ily room, one level house, 
clean, new paint, near 
Siltcoos Lake, 1760 sq, 
ft., stainless  steel appli-
ances, vaulted ceilings, 
Pellet stove, W/D hook-
ups, Deck, New Dbl car 
garage w/auto opener, 
Free Spring water.  Call 
or text  541-915-1443 N/S 
N/P.

$900/mo- Greentrees/55+ 
2bdrm., 2ba., double car-
port, washer/dryer, 
$900/dep. includes water/ 
sewer/cable, NP/NS. Call 
541-475-9371 or 541-
647-0336.

560 ✦ COMM.
FOR RENT/LEASE

1100 sq.ft. lease space 
available next to Coastal 
Fitness. High Traffic area. 
541-997-2713.02511509.

580 ✦ WANTED TO
RENT/LEASE

Retired single man seek-
ing 1bdrm. apartment in 
Florence by March 1st. 
Excellent references. 541-
661-5320.

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

1998 FLEETWOOD TERRY

28ft, New awning,
tires, 2 flat screen
TV, large slider,
sleeps 6, great

shape. $6,900 OBO
209-331-4896

LUGGIE SCOOTER
NEW adult folding

scooter. Lightweight,
easy charge, sale due

to illness. $1,500. 
541-997-3382

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

TOYOTA TACOMA 
PRERUNNER

Access cab, 4X2
posi, V6, auto, TRD
Offroad, Tow Pkg. 
Excellent condition
19650 mi. $21,500.

(541)902-0586.

1989 NISSAN UD
FLATBED

7x12 Protech, Allison
auto, Goose neck or
5th wheel, aux 75 gal
fuel, custom alum and
underbed tool boxes,
new paint, good tires.

$8,500. (541)902-0586

2013 KEYSTONE COUGAR 36’

3 slides, Model
327RES, 5th Wheel,
one owner, not used
much, like new. Can
see on Craigslist.org

Asking $34,988
541-997-3534

SHARP
2005 BUICK LeSABRE

4 door Sedan,
white, loaded.

$4,950. 
541-902-1368 or

541-991-2274

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

5-SLEEPER CAMP TRLR

Condition-used one
time only. Too many

items to list, easy
tow. Call for details.

$3,900 obo. 
541-991-1720

2005 KEYSTONE COUGAR 28’
5TH WHEEL

Slide-out, sleeps 4,
great condition, walk-

in shower, lots of
storage & cabinets.

$11,995
997-2404 or 999-0243

1972 MUSTANG MACH 1

Restored to orig.
351-V8-Cleveland 

4 barrel carb. valve
seats updated,

engine freshened up.
Auto. $17,999

902-9183 or 999-0486

PPrriiccee  RReedduuccttiioonn

2004 MONACO-LAKOTA
32ft. 5th Wheel, alum.
frame, NS, fiberglass
ext.-GC, oak cabs,
beige-int, 2-slides,

queen, Mint condition.
$26,900

541-997-9637

1997 SUZUKI 250 R25

2005 racing motor/
equip low hrs. Air

cooled, mono shock,
2-stroke. In Florence.

$1,600 obo
775-225-7769

Louis Braille, inventor of a
system of reading and
writing used by blind and
visually impaired people,
lost his sight at age 3 as a
result of an accident. At
age 15, he simplified a
method of battlefield com-
munication used by the
French military to create
his own system.

It takes 500,000 gallons of
water to fill the Esther
Williams swimming pool at
the Grand Hotel, on
Mackinac Island in
Michigan. The pool is
named for actress Esther
Williams, who starred in
the 1949 movie This Time
for Keeps, which was
filmed at the hotel.


